
Craig, Cochran & Co.
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429 GOLDEN GATE AVE.
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Loderhose August, r. 4183, 17th
Lodewig Carrie Mrs., restaurant, 5 Polk
Lodewig Fred, bookkeeper, r. 1507% Mar-

ket
Lodge Benjamin, mechanic P. S. Tel. &

Tel. Co. r. 324 Bush
Lodge Charles V., elk. P. S. Tel. & Tel. Co.

r. 324 Bush
Lodge Hall, 1605 Polk
Lodge Thomas, fireman Conklin Laundry,

r. 1325 Dupont
Lodiga Elvezio, bartender Swiss Hotel
Loeb Aaron, shirt mfr. 410 Kearny
Loeb Ethel Miss, r. 2154 Sutter
Loeb Gustav, butcher, r. 499, 9th
Loeb Julius, wrapper, r. 1338 Ellis
Loeb Otto, gilder, r. 1338 Ellis
Loeb Sig. agt. r. 1338 Ellis
Loeb Sol, r. 1302 Post
Loeb Sol (Neuburger & Loeb) r. 1303

Franklin
C^Loeb. See Lobe
Loebbing John J., cigar packer, r. 329

Prospect Av.
Loebel Arthur, laundryman S. F. Laun-

dry
Loeber August A., compositor, r. 710 Cal-

ifornia
Loeber J. H., musician, r. 421 Post
Loebig Walter B., peddler, r. 410, 5th
Loebl Julius, with Steinberger & Kal-

isher, r. 1764 Sutter
Loebner Max, elk. r. 1019 Laguna
Loechot S., mach. r. 1822 Howard
Loeffler Edward, cabinetmkr. r. 20 Ford
Loeffler Fred J., baker, r. 45 Brie
Loeffler John, propr. Sonoma and South

End Pickle and Preserving Wks. 422,
5 th

Loeffler Leon, baker, r. 4058, 18th
Loeffler Catherine, widow, r. 1331 Ma-

sonic Av.
Loerck Franz R., confectioner, r. 1415

Kearny
^OESCH CHABIiES, pres. Ruediger-

Loesch Co. r. 11 Fulton
Loesch John, bartender, r. 20 Freelon
Loesch John, brewer, r. 287 Natoma
Loesch John, maltster, r. 1159 Mission
Loesch John, mgr. H. Merx. r. 143 Berry
Loescher Frank, carp. r. 658 Hermann
ijoessel Adolph R. T., stenog. Charles W.

Slack, r. 2004 Pine
Loessel Carl H. E., elk. Holbrook, Merrill

6 Stetson, r. 2004 Pine
Loessel Theodore Mrs., r. 2004 Pine
Loessel William F. B., elk. H. Dabel-

stein, r. 2004 Pine
Loevene C. J. Mrs., r. 2303% Bush
Loew Dora, widow, r. 612 Jessie
Loew Jbierman. bartender, r. 210 Turk
i;Oi:W SYSTEM FZI.TEK (Cleveland, O.)

Julius C. Amelung, Pac. Coast Agt.,
161 New Montgomery

I.OEWX: JOSEPH M., director Wilmer-
ding-Loewe Co. 46-50, 1st, r. 1509
Gough

Loewe William G., propr. Liberty Dairy
624 Russia Av.

CT'Loewe. See Low, Lowe and Loewy
Loewel Alexander, r. 610 Octavia
Loewel Sylvaln, elk. r. 610 Octavia
Loewenberg Frederick, elk. L. Jacobs, r.

1025 O'Farrell

Loewenberg Geotge. mgr. Bay City Mar-
ket Co. r. 1025 O'Farrell

Loewenberg Joseph, conductor United
RR. r. 213. 28th

IE7"Loewenberg. See Lowenberg
Loewenfels Otto H., carrier Postofflce, r.

38 Yerba Buena
Loewenguth Charles, molder, r. lie Clara
Loewenguth Harry, revenue dept. Cal.

Wine Assn. r. 1929 O'Farrell
cyLoewenguth. See Lowenguth
Loewenhayn Henry, r. 502 Washington
Loewenstein Herman, cashier Fischer's

Theatre, r. 1385 Geary
CTLoewenstein. See Lowenstein
Loewenthal Apoloma Miss, nurse, r. 10

Marye Ter.
Loewenthal Arthur, elevatorman, r. 10

Mayre Ter.
Loewenthal Goodman (Loewenthal & Co.)

r. 135 Central Av.
Loewenthal Harry P., r. 135 Central Av.
Loewenthal Henry L., elk. Engr. Dept. S.

P. Co. r. 10 Mayre Ter.
Loewenthal Myer M. (Loewenthal & Co.)

r. 1380 Masonic Av.
Loewenthal Oscar, elevator opr. r. 10

Marye Ter.
Loewenthal Sarah, widow, r. 135 Central

Av.
Loewenthal & Co. (G. and M. M. Loewen-

thal) ladies' tailors, 914 Market
(CTLoewenthal. See Lowenthal and Lew-

enthal
Loewi Martha Mrs., school teacher, r.

1819 Eddy
Z^OEWI WHil^XAM, mgr. Paciflc Coast

Co-operative Credit Co. and Stillwell-
Carre Mercantile Agency, 559-660
Parrott Bldg., r. 1819 Eddy

Loewy Edmund, mfrs.' agt. 7 Battery, r.

San Rafael
Loewy Frederick, salesman E. Loewy, i.

San Rafael
Loewy Hugo, bookkeeper E. Loewy, r.

San Rafael
Loewy William (Loewy & Gutsch) r. 1012

Van Ness Av.
IiOEWT & GUTSCH (William Loewy

and Gustav Gutsch) attys-at law, 405-
408 Clunie Bldg. tel. Main 1170

in^Loewy. See Loewe and Lowe
Lofall Henry, lab. r. 912 Michigan
Lofgren Gustave, lab. r. 546. 4th
KOFSTAD JOHN N., importer and man-

ufacturer furs, 14 Kearny, r. Mill
Valley

Loft Niel M., showcasemkr. Dixon Bor-
geson & Co. r. 1017 Laguna

Lofthouse Frank C, marker S. F. Laun-
dry, r. 1331 Scott

Loftis Daniel, cigars, 15, 6th, r. 1510 Mis-
sion

Loftis Frank H., elk. Vulcan I. Wks. r.

1817 Market
Loftis Henry, teamster, r. 721 Tehama
Loftis James H.. teamster, r. 721 Tehama
juoftis John, r. 363, 11th
Loftis John, teamster, r. 110 Dore
Loftis Joseph L., driver, r. 1502 Castro
Loftis Maria, widow, r. 177 San Carlos

Av.
Loftis Michael, teamster, r. 721 Tehama
Loftis T. W.. elk. D. Loftis, r. 1510 Mis-

sion
Loftus Augustus, hoseman Engine 38, r.

522 Valencia
Loftus George, r. 115, 8th
Loftus G. F., Insp. Rapid Safety Filter

Co. r. 522 Valencia
Loftus James, porter, r. 428 Diamond
Loftus John, elk. Bultmann Bros.
Loftus John, driver, r. 276 California Av.
Loftus John, teamster, r. 1621 Dolores
Loftus John J., lab. r. 249 Richland Av.
Loftus Michael, carp. r. 685 San Jose Av.

THE JOHN M. KLEIN ELECTRICAL WORKS g^s^S-ji^
421-423 Montgomery St., San Francisco.... Telephone Main 389


